
13. ADAC Bayerwald Rallye 2018

3. - 5. August

Gesamtwertung

Open - Epoche E - Klasse 2 - Baujahr  - 1972

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp

Baujahr

GP 1 SK 1 GP 2 GP 3

GP 4 SK 2 GP 5 GP 6

GP 7 SK 3 GP 8 SK 4

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 SK 5

GP 12 GP 13 GP 14 SK 6

GP 15 SK 7 GP 16 SK 8

GP 17 GP 18

 1

O

 0:00:08.82

 0:00:08.82

Weber Patrick

Oldtimer-Rallye-Training.de

Lambert Gerd

BMW 3.0 si

Bad Kreuznach

Schafflund

 0:00.59

 0:00.35

 0:00.08

 0:00.28

 0:00.42  0:00.41  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.35  0:00.02  0:00.52  0:00.31

2

 1

1973

 0:00.38  0:00.06

 0:00.54  0:00.38  0:00.20 0:00.48

 0:00.29  0:00.56  0:00.57  0:00.15

 0:00.75  0:00.12  0:00.45  0:00.02

 0:00.30 0:00.24

 7

O

 0:00:14.34

 0:00:14.34

Meggle Jürgen

Riley Racing Team

Meggle Anja

Volvo P 1800 S

München

München

 0:00.56

 0:00.78

 0:00.16

 0:00.16

 0:00.62  0:00.78  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.42  0:00.16  0:00.43  0:01.03

2

 2

1963

 0:00.68  0:00.11

 0:00.54  0:00.50  0:00.61 0:00.65

 0:00.84  0:00.96  0:01.01  0:00.31

 0:00.94  0:00.23  0:00.77  0:00.01

 0:00.50 0:00.58

 5

O

 0:00:18.08

 0:00:18.08

König Gerhard

koenig-historallye.net

König Erika

BMW 2002

Salach

Salach

 0:00.87

 0:00.67

 0:00.43

 0:00.35

 0:01.22  0:01.01  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.60  0:00.21  0:00.65  0:00.91

2

 3

1971

 0:01.46  0:00.13

 0:00.35  0:00.40  0:00.40 0:00.78

 0:01.05  0:00.70  0:00.98  0:00.41

 0:01.00  0:00.26  0:01.44  0:00.15

 0:01.02 0:00.63

 13

O

 0:00:18.09

 0:00:18.09

Kaspar Milos

Inkos Historic / RMC Ramberg

Janak Marie

BLMC Austin Mini 1275 GT

Rokycany

Vroutek

 0:00.79

 0:01.19

 0:00.16

 0:00.50

 0:01.35  0:00.64  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.45  0:00.05  0:00.57  0:00.85

2

 4

1973

 0:01.10  0:00.39

 0:01.00  0:00.47  0:00.63 0:00.64

 0:01.16  0:01.46  0:01.22  0:00.28

 0:01.12  0:00.04  0:00.72  0:00.15

 0:00.63 0:00.53

 10

O

 0:00:18.24

 0:00:18.24

Rosbach Dr. Günter

AC Mittellahn

Rosbach Carola

BMW 3.0 csi

Elz

Elz

 0:01.25

 0:00.95

 0:00.12

 0:00.18

 0:00.59  0:01.22  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.71  0:00.13  0:00.81  0:01.63

2

 5

1973

 0:00.93  0:00.18

 0:00.89  0:00.69  0:00.41 0:00.42

 0:00.96  0:00.75  0:00.94  0:00.24

 0:01.23  0:00.01  0:01.19  0:00.04

 0:00.73 0:01.04

 8

O

 0:00:18.66

 0:00:18.66

Silberhorn Toni

Michelangelo Motors

Nießlein Christoph

BMW Touring 2000

Nittendorf

Nördlingen

 0:00.78

 0:00.73

 0:00.16

 0:00.32

 0:01.40  0:00.82  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.45  0:00.16  0:00.38  0:00.89

2

 6

1971

 0:00.70  0:00.11

 0:00.81  0:00.48  0:00.34 0:00.95

 0:01.01  0:00.83  0:01.05  0:00.19

 0:02.65  0:00.08  0:01.53  0:00.13

 0:01.02 0:00.69

 12

O

 0:00:34.83

 0:00:34.83

Stadlmayr Helmut

Team Scuderia Aumüller

Stadlmayr Christa

Fiat Dino Coupe

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:00.71

 0:00.70

 0:00.05

 0:00.50

 0:00.60  0:01.49  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.67  0:00.26  0:13.82  0:01.03

2

 7

1972

 0:06.08  0:00.18

 0:00.68  0:00.57  0:00.79 0:00.73

 0:00.59  0:00.79  0:01.32  0:00.14

 0:01.01  0:00.19  0:00.53  0:00.01

 0:00.79 0:00.60
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3. - 5. August

Gesamtwertung

Open - Epoche E - Klasse 2 - Baujahr  - 1972

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp

Baujahr

GP 1 SK 1 GP 2 GP 3

GP 4 SK 2 GP 5 GP 6

GP 7 SK 3 GP 8 SK 4

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 SK 5

GP 12 GP 13 GP 14 SK 6

GP 15 SK 7 GP 16 SK 8

GP 17 GP 18

 26

O

 0:00:44.99

 0:00:44.99

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911

Bad Mergentheim

Bad Mergentheim

 0:12.72

 0:01.13

 0:00.84

 0:00.22

 0:01.81  0:02.27  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.96  0:00.02  0:01.55  0:01.93

2

 8

1968

 0:01.96  0:00.21

 0:01.63  0:01.77  0:00.65 0:01.32

 0:01.36  0:01.02  0:01.44  0:00.14

 0:02.30  0:00.07  0:01.74  0:00.10

 0:01.79 0:02.04

 56

O

 0:01:39.37

 0:01:39.37

Brückner Vera

Brückner Alfred

Mercedes-Benz SL 250 Pagode

Hambach

Hambach

 0:01.36

 0:01.31

 0:00.39

 0:00.99

 0:02.83  0:03.35  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.31  0:00.45  0:02.82  0:02.69

2

 9

1967

 0:02.93  0:00.10

 0:01.23  0:02.89  0:10.19 0:37.16

 0:01.92  0:01.95  0:02.30  0:00.41

 0:07.28  0:00.35  0:02.88  0:00.40

 0:02.54 0:01.34

 55

O

 0:02:17.25

 0:02:17.25

Hornik Ralph

Wagner Karl-Heinz

Mercedes-Benz MP 280 SEC 3,5

Hallbergmoos

Erding

 0:04.61

 0:03.60

 0:00.63

 0:00.51

 0:07.62  0:04.72  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.40  0:01.02  0:05.36  0:10.10

2

 10

1967

 0:18.11  0:00.04

 0:04.16  0:05.84  0:01.06 0:07.48

 0:09.88  0:14.86  0:06.77  0:01.22

 0:09.01  0:00.03  0:10.95  0:02.01

 0:02.32 0:00.94

 41

O

 0:02:40.00

 0:02:40.00

Porgann Hilmar

Porgann Dietmar

Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Veloce

Minden

Hannover

 0:40.00

 0:05.83

 0:10.00

 0:00.97

 0:06.30  0:04.96  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:08.68  0:00.75  0:05.78  0:10.04

2

 11

1965

 0:02.89  0:00.35

 0:05.06  0:02.96  0:01.21 0:01.97

 0:03.88  0:03.08  0:01.68  0:00.62

 0:06.06  0:00.96  0:17.59  0:05.00

 0:10.25 0:03.13

 51

O

 0:03:07.41

 0:03:07.41

Rumpfkeil Sven-Otto

Brotzki Andreas

Porsche 911 T

Wedemark

Turbenthal

 0:16.13

 0:05.81

 0:00.09

 0:00.41

 0:04.62  0:09.61  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.65  0:00.67  0:04.66  0:07.73

2

 12

1967

 0:40.00  0:05.00

 0:30.00  0:03.72  0:01.00 0:03.74

 0:06.21  0:04.34  0:03.65  0:00.38

 0:05.09  0:00.24  0:06.14  0:00.90

 0:17.53 0:06.09

Wertungsverlust

 36

O

Riegel Peter

Weingut May klassic

Teel Olivia

Triumph GT6 MK3

Retzstadt

Würzburg

 0:03.10  0:01.47  0:01.61

 0:01.89  0:00.13  0:03.16  0:02.80

2

 0

1972

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

13

12
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